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Position

Chief Deputy Auditor-Controllr

Administrative Manager llI
Administrative Manager llI
Administrative Manager llI
Administrative Manager llI
Administrative Manager llI
Administrative Manager llI
Administrative Manager llI
Administrative Manager Il
Administrative Manager llI
Administrative Manager llI
Administrative Manager llI
Administrative Manager llI
Administrative Manager llI
Administrative Manager llI
Administrative Manager llI
Administrative Manager Il
Administrative Manager llI
Administrative Manager Il
Administrative Manager Il
Auditor-Controller
Administrative Manager Il
Administrative Manager Il
Sr. It Network Engineer
Administrative Manager Il
Administrative Manager Il
Administrative Manager Il
Administrative Manager |
Administrative Manager Il
Administrative Manager Il

Sr. It Applications Developer

Other Positions Held County

Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County

Department

Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller

Auditor-Controller

Total Wages

$219,078
$188,170
$167,322
$165,358
$163,624
$161,986
$160,869
$156,038
$151,697
$151,647
$150,586
$150,317
$149,516
$147,491
$145,995
$142,733
$141,414
$141,411
$140,210
$138,793
$137,846
$136,236
$136,054
$135,575
$135,240
$135,092
$134,289
$130,588
$130,203
$129,905
$129,390



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Administrative Manager Il
Administrative Manager Il
Administrative Manager |
Administrative Manager Il
Administrative Manager |
Sr. It Applications Developer
Administrative Manager Il
Administrative Manager |
Administrative Manager Il
Sr. It Applications Developer
Sr. It Applications Developer
Administrative Manager Il
Administrative Manager Il
Administrative Manager Il
Sr. It Applications Developer
Administrative Manager |
Administrative Manager Il
Administrative Manager |
Administrative Manager Il
Administrative Manager |
Administrative Manager Il
Administrative Manager |
Administrative Manager |
Administrative Manager |
Sr. It Applications Developer
Administrative Manager |
Administrative Manager Il
Administrative Manager |
Administrative Manager |
Administrative Manager Il
Administrative Manager |

Administrative Manager |

Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County

Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller

Auditor-Controller

$127,857
$127,476
$127,359
$126,750
$125,460
$125,411
$123,869
$123,512
$123,163
$122,236
$121,910
$121,536
$121,526
$119,624
$119,557
$119,278
$119,247
$118,685
$118,283
$118,117
$117,764
$116,267
$116,155
$114,378
$114,234
$114,205
$113,671
$113,125
$113,104
$111,129
$110,642
$110,160



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Administrative Manager |
Administrative Manager |
Administrative Manager |
Sr. It Applications Developer
Administrative Manager |
Administrative Manager |
Administrative Manager |
Information Technologist Il
Administrative Manager |
Administrative Manager |
Administrative Manager |
Administrative Manager |
Administrative Manager |
Administrative Manager |
Administrative Manager |
Administrative Manager |
Sr. It Applications Developer
Administrative Manager |
Administrative Manager |
Administrative Manager |
Administrative Manager |
Sr. Accountant/Auditor |
Administrative Manager |
It Network Engineer |l
Administrative Manager |
Administrative Manager |
Administrative Manager |
Sr. It Applications Developer
It Network Engineer |l
Administrative Manager |
Administrative Manager |

Sr. Accountant/Auditor |

Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County

Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller

Auditor-Controller

$110,121
$110,068
$109,652
$109,480
$109,380
$109,164
$108,454
$108,032
$107,402
$107,396
$106,685
$105,202
$105,080
$104,683
$104,669
$103,991
$103,926
$103,644
$102,264
$101,307
$101,170
$101,084
$100,814
$100,761
$100,471

$99,810

$99,527

$99,445

$99,407

$98,574

$97,789

$97,443



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Administrative Manager |
Administrative Manager |
Administrative Manager |
Administrative Manager |

Administrative Manager |

Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County
Orange County

Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller

Auditor-Controller

$97,362
$97,283
$97,113
$97,068
$96,641



