	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Deputy Auditor-Controllr		Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$219,078
2.	Administrative Manager III		Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$188,170
3.	Administrative Manager III		Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$167,322
4.	Administrative Manager III		Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$165,358
5.	Administrative Manager III		Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$163,624
6.	Administrative Manager III		Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$161,986
7.	Administrative Manager III		Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$160,869
8.	Administrative Manager III		Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$156,038
9.	Administrative Manager II		Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$151,697
10.	Administrative Manager III		Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$151,647
11.	Administrative Manager III		Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$150,586
12.	Administrative Manager III		Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$150,317
13.	Administrative Manager III		Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$149,516
14.	Administrative Manager III		Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$147,491
15.	Administrative Manager III		Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$145,995
16.	Administrative Manager III		Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$142,733
17.	Administrative Manager II		Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$141,414
18.	Administrative Manager III		Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$141,411
19.	Administrative Manager II		Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$140,210
20.	Administrative Manager II		Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$138,793
21.	Auditor-Controller		Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$137,846
22.	Administrative Manager II		Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$136,236
23.	Administrative Manager II		Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$136,054
24.	Sr. It Network Engineer		Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$135,575
25.	Administrative Manager II		Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$135,240
26.	Administrative Manager II		Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$135,092
27.	Administrative Manager II		Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$134,289
28.	Administrative Manager I		Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$130,588
29.	Administrative Manager II		Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$130,203
30.	Administrative Manager II		Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$129,905
31.	Sr. It Applications Developer		Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$129,390

32.	Administrative Manager II	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$127,857
33.	Administrative Manager II	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$127,476
34.	Administrative Manager I	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$127,359
35.	Administrative Manager II	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$126,750
36.	Administrative Manager I	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$125,460
37.	Sr. It Applications Developer	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$125,411
38.	Administrative Manager II	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$123,869
39.	Administrative Manager I	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$123,512
40.	Administrative Manager II	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$123,163
41.	Sr. It Applications Developer	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$122,236
42.	Sr. It Applications Developer	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$121,910
43.	Administrative Manager II	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$121,536
44.	Administrative Manager II	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$121,526
45.	Administrative Manager II	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$119,624
46.	Sr. It Applications Developer	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$119,557
47.	Administrative Manager I	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$119,278
48.	Administrative Manager II	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$119,247
49.	Administrative Manager I	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$118,685
50.	Administrative Manager II	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$118,283
51.	Administrative Manager I	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$118,117
52.	Administrative Manager II	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$117,764
53.	Administrative Manager I	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$116,267
54.	Administrative Manager I	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$116,155
55.	Administrative Manager I	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$114,378
56.	Sr. It Applications Developer	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$114,234
57.	Administrative Manager I	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$114,205
58.	Administrative Manager II	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$113,671
59.	Administrative Manager I	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$113,125
60.	Administrative Manager I	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$113,104
61.	Administrative Manager II	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$111,129
62.	Administrative Manager I	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$110,642
63.	Administrative Manager I	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$110,160

64.	Administrative Manager I	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$110,121
65.	Administrative Manager I	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$110,068
66.	Administrative Manager I	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$109,652
67.	Sr. It Applications Developer	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$109,480
68.	Administrative Manager I	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$109,380
69.	Administrative Manager I	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$109,164
70.	Administrative Manager I	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$108,454
71.	Information Technologist II	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$108,032
72.	Administrative Manager I	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$107,402
73.	Administrative Manager I	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$107,396
74.	Administrative Manager II	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$106,685
75.	Administrative Manager I	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$105,202
76.	Administrative Manager I	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$105,080
77.	Administrative Manager I	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$104,683
78.	Administrative Manager I	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$104,669
79.	Administrative Manager I	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$103,991
80.	Sr. It Applications Developer	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$103,926
81.	Administrative Manager I	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$103,644
82.	Administrative Manager I	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$102,264
83.	Administrative Manager I	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$101,307
84.	Administrative Manager I	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$101,170
85.	Sr. Accountant/Auditor I	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$101,084
86.	Administrative Manager I	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$100,814
87.	It Network Engineer II	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$100,761
88.	Administrative Manager I	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$100,471
89.	Administrative Manager I	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$99,810
90.	Administrative Manager I	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$99,527
91.	Sr. It Applications Developer	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$99,445
92.	It Network Engineer II	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$99,407
93.	Administrative Manager I	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$98,574
94.	Administrative Manager I	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$97,789
95.	Sr. Accountant/Auditor I	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$97,443

96.	Administrative Manager I	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$97,362
97.	Administrative Manager I	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$97,283
98.	Administrative Manager I	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$97,113
99.	Administrative Manager I	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$97,068
100.	Administrative Manager I	Orange County	Auditor-Controller	\$96,641